
2016 TRR Marathon
Overall Results

Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
Time Behind

Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C

10km
Time Behind G/C

Winner
1 559 Mitchell Vanhoff 00:37:43 1 1 00:00:00Under 18Male 00:00:00
2 439 Andrew Willey 00:38:33 2 1 00:00:5030 - 39Male 00:00:00
3 480 Emily Lowe 00:39:35 1 1 00:00:0018 - 29Female 00:00:00
4 430 Jack Pearson 00:40:36 3 2 00:02:53Under 18Male 00:02:53
5 424 Richard Daniel 00:41:30 4 1 00:03:4750 - 59Male 00:00:00
6 447 Jeffrey Stone 00:42:21 5 1 00:04:3840 - 49Male 00:00:00
7 532 Tony Skinner 00:42:50 6 2 00:05:0740 - 49Male 00:00:29
8 403 Paul Pappas 00:43:33 7 3 00:05:5040 - 49Male 00:01:12
9 440 Chris Lang 00:44:05 8 2 00:06:2230 - 39Male 00:05:32

10 461 Sheridan Fuller 00:44:07 2 1 00:04:3230 - 39Female 00:00:00
11 438 Adrian Pearce 00:44:28 9 4 00:06:4540 - 49Male 00:02:07
12 475 Sean Davidson 00:44:33 10 3 00:06:5030 - 39Male 00:06:00
13 459 Victoria Schultz 00:44:39 3 2 00:05:0430 - 39Female 00:00:32
14 529 Michael Cash 00:45:00 11 2 00:07:1750 - 59Male 00:03:30
15 408 David Burgess 00:45:12 12 5 00:07:2940 - 49Male 00:02:51
16 558 Ellie Randall 00:45:39 4 1 00:06:04Under 18Female 00:00:00
17 565 Timothy Noll 00:46:41 13 3 00:08:58Under 18Male 00:08:58
18 537 Kate Mclennan 00:46:43 5 2 00:07:08Under 18Female 00:01:04
19 455 Earle Douglas 00:46:47 14 6 00:09:0440 - 49Male 00:04:26
20 442 Warren Drury 00:48:01 15 7 00:10:1840 - 49Male 00:05:40
21 481 Bryce Tobin 00:48:18 16 8 00:10:3540 - 49Male 00:05:57
22 463 Serena Dwyer 00:48:25 6 1 00:08:5040 - 49Female 00:00:00
23 482 Abby White 00:48:40 7 3 00:09:05Under 18Female 00:03:01
24 460 Chris Hazel 00:49:02 8 1 00:09:2760 - 69Female 00:00:00
25 560 Lucy Kelso-Ribbe 00:49:18 9 4 00:09:43Under 18Female 00:03:39
26 487 Paul Guard 00:49:30 17 4 00:11:4730 - 39Male 00:10:57
27 405 Alicia Hayes 00:49:44 10 2 00:10:0918 - 29Female 00:10:09
28 456 Danielle Hogno 00:50:05 11 3 00:10:3030 - 39Female 00:05:58
29 427 Oliver John 00:50:16 18 5 00:12:3330 - 39Male 00:11:43
30 531 Amy Parker 00:50:23 12 3 00:10:4818 - 29Female 00:10:48
31 488 Scott Sloss 00:50:30 19 9 00:12:4740 - 49Male 00:08:09
32 441 Sarah Duerden 00:50:38 13 4 00:11:0330 - 39Female 00:06:31
33 429 Graham Dougherty 00:50:48 20 1 00:13:0560 - 69Male 00:00:00
34 553 Colin Mcleod 00:51:08 21 1 00:13:2570+Male 00:00:00
35 473 Chris Siokos 00:51:16 22 3 00:13:3350 - 59Male 00:09:46
36 428 Sally Ireland 00:52:08 14 5 00:12:3330 - 39Female 00:08:01
37 472 Joachim Ribbe 00:52:24 23 4 00:14:4150 - 59Male 00:10:54
38 437 Martin Hogg 00:52:28 24 10 00:14:4540 - 49Male 00:10:07
39 433 Neville Swan 00:52:49 25 2 00:15:0660 - 69Male 00:02:01
40 563 Peter Hore-Schroder 00:53:19 26 3 00:15:3660 - 69Male 00:02:31
41 469 Dave Foreman 00:53:22 27 6 00:15:3930 - 39Male 00:14:49
42 425 Rhianna Mathison 00:53:35 15 6 00:14:0030 - 39Female 00:09:28
43 533 Sharon Seccombe 00:53:59 16 2 00:14:2440 - 49Female 00:05:34
44 452 Rachel Mcnaughton 00:54:25 17 7 00:14:5030 - 39Female 00:10:18
45 541 Zane Plummer 00:54:26 28 11 00:16:4340 - 49Male 00:12:05
46 474 Trudi Davidson 00:54:27 18 3 00:14:5240 - 49Female 00:06:02
47 562 Allan Vickers 00:54:36 29 12 00:16:5340 - 49Male 00:12:15
48 489 Toby O'brien 00:55:03 30 7 00:17:2030 - 39Male 00:16:30
49 476 Darren Storm 00:55:23 31 13 00:17:4040 - 49Male 00:13:02
50 411 Flynn Wake 00:55:39 32 4 00:17:56Under 18Male 00:17:56
51 536 Patrick Heagney 00:56:03 33 1 00:18:2018 - 29Male 00:00:00
52 421 Elizabeth Kelderman 00:56:44 19 4 00:17:0918 - 29Female 00:17:09
53 410 Oscar Wake 00:56:51 34 5 00:19:08Under 18Male 00:19:08
54 486 Cody Price 00:57:17 35 2 00:19:3418 - 29Male 00:01:14
55 485 Christine Gillett 00:57:35 20 4 00:18:0040 - 49Female 00:09:10
56 467 Sonia Sexton 00:57:37 21 5 00:18:0240 - 49Female 00:09:12
57 540 Tessa Mccredie 00:57:50 22 6 00:18:1540 - 49Female 00:09:25
58 466 Trudy Padro 00:57:51 23 7 00:18:1640 - 49Female 00:09:26
59 432 Tenille Mathison 00:58:06 24 5 00:18:3118 - 29Female 00:18:31
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Winner
60 453 Terry Hickey 00:58:36 36 4 00:20:5360 - 69Male 00:07:48
61 454 Melody Douglas 00:59:28 25 8 00:19:5340 - 49Female 00:11:03
62 542 Ruth Brouwer 00:59:30 26 8 00:19:5530 - 39Female 00:15:23
63 564 Kaylene Bruggemann 00:59:37 27 9 00:20:0240 - 49Female 00:11:12
64 561 Emily Whitby 00:59:38 28 9 00:20:0330 - 39Female 00:15:31
65 412 Leigh Brown 00:59:46 29 10 00:20:1140 - 49Female 00:11:21
66 483 Delia Zenke 00:59:58 30 11 00:20:2340 - 49Female 00:11:33
67 409 Demelza Wake 01:00:03 31 12 00:20:2840 - 49Female 00:11:38
68 444 Lynsey Hayes 01:00:11 32 13 00:20:3640 - 49Female 00:11:46
69 557 Shirley Diechmann 01:00:31 33 2 00:20:5660 - 69Female 00:11:29
70 423 Karen Spence 01:00:42 34 14 00:21:0740 - 49Female 00:12:17
71 479 Maregaret Stewart 01:01:29 35 3 00:21:5460 - 69Female 00:12:27
72 434 Bonita Thomson 01:01:53 36 15 00:22:1840 - 49Female 00:13:28
73 443 Michelle Drury 01:02:06 37 16 00:22:3140 - 49Female 00:13:41
74 450 Tammy Sloan 01:03:21 38 10 00:23:4630 - 39Female 00:19:14
75 458 Alma Cervantes 01:04:43 39 1 00:25:0850 - 59Female 00:00:00
76 539 Holly Mazzanti 01:05:09 40 11 00:25:3430 - 39Female 00:21:02
77 446 Christine Galley 01:05:13 41 17 00:25:3840 - 49Female 00:16:48
78 407 Cherie Hughes 01:05:33 42 18 00:25:5840 - 49Female 00:17:08
79 417 Tanya Beattie 01:06:26 43 19 00:26:5140 - 49Female 00:18:01
80 471 Kim Leslie 01:06:26 44 12 00:26:5130 - 39Female 00:22:19
81 556 Katherine Fletcher 01:06:27 45 20 00:26:5240 - 49Female 00:18:02
82 464 Anna Barrett 01:06:42 46 13 00:27:0730 - 39Female 00:22:35
83 468 Graeme Mcneill 01:06:42 37 5 00:28:5950 - 59Male 00:25:12
84 448 Madison Jensen 01:07:10 47 6 00:27:3518 - 29Female 00:27:35
85 416 Phillip Goh 01:07:45 38 3 00:30:0218 - 29Male 00:11:42
86 449 Nicole Menkins 01:07:56 48 7 00:28:2118 - 29Female 00:28:21
87 484 Robyn Hutchins 01:08:48 49 21 00:29:1340 - 49Female 00:20:23
88 477 Catherine Cheek 01:08:52 50 2 00:29:1750 - 59Female 00:04:09
89 478 Scott Jefferies 01:08:52 39 14 00:31:0940 - 49Male 00:26:31
90 535 Jennifer Jones 01:09:44 51 4 00:30:0960 - 69Female 00:20:42
91 400 Tara Christianson 01:10:02 52 14 00:30:2730 - 39Female 00:25:55
92 530 Simone Granzien 01:10:33 53 1 00:30:58All AgesFemale 00:00:00
93 413 Jodi Harms 01:11:57 54 15 00:32:2230 - 39Female 00:27:50
94 527 Kirsten Douglas-Robinson 01:12:22 55 16 00:32:4730 - 39Female 00:28:15
95 528 Lisa Salisbury 01:12:22 56 22 00:32:4740 - 49Female 00:23:57
96 445 Lou Mahon 01:12:39 57 17 00:33:0430 - 39Female 00:28:32
97 422 Tracy Connolly 01:13:49 58 23 00:34:1440 - 49Female 00:25:24
98 401 Debra Saxby 01:15:05 59 3 00:35:3050 - 59Female 00:10:22
99 436 Heimanath Naidu Narainasamy 01:15:08 40 4 00:37:2518 - 29Male 00:19:05

100 435 Kamala Viloshini Nadarajan 01:15:09 60 8 00:35:3418 - 29Female 00:35:34
101 457 Tracy Tattam 01:15:20 61 4 00:35:4550 - 59Female 00:10:37
102 415 Claire Condon 01:18:21 62 18 00:38:4630 - 39Female 00:34:14
103 470 Chelsea Holmes 01:18:30 63 9 00:38:5518 - 29Female 00:38:55
104 431 Katrina Calvisi 01:18:56 64 19 00:39:2130 - 39Female 00:34:49
105 414 Megan Kitchener 01:28:41 65 24 00:49:0640 - 49Female 00:40:16
106 426 Belinda Doyle 01:28:41 66 20 00:49:0630 - 39Female 00:44:34
107 465 Amanda Lange 01:28:42 67 25 00:49:0740 - 49Female 00:40:17
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Winner
1 559 Mitchell Vanhoff 00:37:43 1 1 00:00:00Under 18Male 00:00:00
2 439 Andrew Willey 00:38:33 2 1 00:00:5030 - 39Male 00:00:00
4 430 Jack Pearson 00:40:36 3 2 00:02:53Under 18Male 00:02:53
5 424 Richard Daniel 00:41:30 4 1 00:03:4750 - 59Male 00:00:00
6 447 Jeffrey Stone 00:42:21 5 1 00:04:3840 - 49Male 00:00:00
7 532 Tony Skinner 00:42:50 6 2 00:05:0740 - 49Male 00:00:29
8 403 Paul Pappas 00:43:33 7 3 00:05:5040 - 49Male 00:01:12
9 440 Chris Lang 00:44:05 8 2 00:06:2230 - 39Male 00:05:32

11 438 Adrian Pearce 00:44:28 9 4 00:06:4540 - 49Male 00:02:07
12 475 Sean Davidson 00:44:33 10 3 00:06:5030 - 39Male 00:06:00
14 529 Michael Cash 00:45:00 11 2 00:07:1750 - 59Male 00:03:30
15 408 David Burgess 00:45:12 12 5 00:07:2940 - 49Male 00:02:51
17 565 Timothy Noll 00:46:41 13 3 00:08:58Under 18Male 00:08:58
19 455 Earle Douglas 00:46:47 14 6 00:09:0440 - 49Male 00:04:26
20 442 Warren Drury 00:48:01 15 7 00:10:1840 - 49Male 00:05:40
21 481 Bryce Tobin 00:48:18 16 8 00:10:3540 - 49Male 00:05:57
26 487 Paul Guard 00:49:30 17 4 00:11:4730 - 39Male 00:10:57
29 427 Oliver John 00:50:16 18 5 00:12:3330 - 39Male 00:11:43
31 488 Scott Sloss 00:50:30 19 9 00:12:4740 - 49Male 00:08:09
33 429 Graham Dougherty 00:50:48 20 1 00:13:0560 - 69Male 00:00:00
34 553 Colin Mcleod 00:51:08 21 1 00:13:2570+Male 00:00:00
35 473 Chris Siokos 00:51:16 22 3 00:13:3350 - 59Male 00:09:46
37 472 Joachim Ribbe 00:52:24 23 4 00:14:4150 - 59Male 00:10:54
38 437 Martin Hogg 00:52:28 24 10 00:14:4540 - 49Male 00:10:07
39 433 Neville Swan 00:52:49 25 2 00:15:0660 - 69Male 00:02:01
40 563 Peter Hore-Schroder 00:53:19 26 3 00:15:3660 - 69Male 00:02:31
41 469 Dave Foreman 00:53:22 27 6 00:15:3930 - 39Male 00:14:49
45 541 Zane Plummer 00:54:26 28 11 00:16:4340 - 49Male 00:12:05
47 562 Allan Vickers 00:54:36 29 12 00:16:5340 - 49Male 00:12:15
48 489 Toby O'brien 00:55:03 30 7 00:17:2030 - 39Male 00:16:30
49 476 Darren Storm 00:55:23 31 13 00:17:4040 - 49Male 00:13:02
50 411 Flynn Wake 00:55:39 32 4 00:17:56Under 18Male 00:17:56
51 536 Patrick Heagney 00:56:03 33 1 00:18:2018 - 29Male 00:00:00
53 410 Oscar Wake 00:56:51 34 5 00:19:08Under 18Male 00:19:08
54 486 Cody Price 00:57:17 35 2 00:19:3418 - 29Male 00:01:14
60 453 Terry Hickey 00:58:36 36 4 00:20:5360 - 69Male 00:07:48
83 468 Graeme Mcneill 01:06:42 37 5 00:28:5950 - 59Male 00:25:12
85 416 Phillip Goh 01:07:45 38 3 00:30:0218 - 29Male 00:11:42
89 478 Scott Jefferies 01:08:52 39 14 00:31:0940 - 49Male 00:26:31
99 436 Heimanath Naidu Narainasamy 01:15:08 40 4 00:37:2518 - 29Male 00:19:05
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Pos No Name Time Categ Pos Pos
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Gender WinnerGender
Gender G/C
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Winner
3 480 Emily Lowe 00:39:35 1 1 00:00:0018 - 29Female 00:00:00

10 461 Sheridan Fuller 00:44:07 2 1 00:04:3230 - 39Female 00:00:00
13 459 Victoria Schultz 00:44:39 3 2 00:05:0430 - 39Female 00:00:32
16 558 Ellie Randall 00:45:39 4 1 00:06:04Under 18Female 00:00:00
18 537 Kate Mclennan 00:46:43 5 2 00:07:08Under 18Female 00:01:04
22 463 Serena Dwyer 00:48:25 6 1 00:08:5040 - 49Female 00:00:00
23 482 Abby White 00:48:40 7 3 00:09:05Under 18Female 00:03:01
24 460 Chris Hazel 00:49:02 8 1 00:09:2760 - 69Female 00:00:00
25 560 Lucy Kelso-Ribbe 00:49:18 9 4 00:09:43Under 18Female 00:03:39
27 405 Alicia Hayes 00:49:44 10 2 00:10:0918 - 29Female 00:10:09
28 456 Danielle Hogno 00:50:05 11 3 00:10:3030 - 39Female 00:05:58
30 531 Amy Parker 00:50:23 12 3 00:10:4818 - 29Female 00:10:48
32 441 Sarah Duerden 00:50:38 13 4 00:11:0330 - 39Female 00:06:31
36 428 Sally Ireland 00:52:08 14 5 00:12:3330 - 39Female 00:08:01
42 425 Rhianna Mathison 00:53:35 15 6 00:14:0030 - 39Female 00:09:28
43 533 Sharon Seccombe 00:53:59 16 2 00:14:2440 - 49Female 00:05:34
44 452 Rachel Mcnaughton 00:54:25 17 7 00:14:5030 - 39Female 00:10:18
46 474 Trudi Davidson 00:54:27 18 3 00:14:5240 - 49Female 00:06:02
52 421 Elizabeth Kelderman 00:56:44 19 4 00:17:0918 - 29Female 00:17:09
55 485 Christine Gillett 00:57:35 20 4 00:18:0040 - 49Female 00:09:10
56 467 Sonia Sexton 00:57:37 21 5 00:18:0240 - 49Female 00:09:12
57 540 Tessa Mccredie 00:57:50 22 6 00:18:1540 - 49Female 00:09:25
58 466 Trudy Padro 00:57:51 23 7 00:18:1640 - 49Female 00:09:26
59 432 Tenille Mathison 00:58:06 24 5 00:18:3118 - 29Female 00:18:31
61 454 Melody Douglas 00:59:28 25 8 00:19:5340 - 49Female 00:11:03
62 542 Ruth Brouwer 00:59:30 26 8 00:19:5530 - 39Female 00:15:23
63 564 Kaylene Bruggemann 00:59:37 27 9 00:20:0240 - 49Female 00:11:12
64 561 Emily Whitby 00:59:38 28 9 00:20:0330 - 39Female 00:15:31
65 412 Leigh Brown 00:59:46 29 10 00:20:1140 - 49Female 00:11:21
66 483 Delia Zenke 00:59:58 30 11 00:20:2340 - 49Female 00:11:33
67 409 Demelza Wake 01:00:03 31 12 00:20:2840 - 49Female 00:11:38
68 444 Lynsey Hayes 01:00:11 32 13 00:20:3640 - 49Female 00:11:46
69 557 Shirley Diechmann 01:00:31 33 2 00:20:5660 - 69Female 00:11:29
70 423 Karen Spence 01:00:42 34 14 00:21:0740 - 49Female 00:12:17
71 479 Maregaret Stewart 01:01:29 35 3 00:21:5460 - 69Female 00:12:27
72 434 Bonita Thomson 01:01:53 36 15 00:22:1840 - 49Female 00:13:28
73 443 Michelle Drury 01:02:06 37 16 00:22:3140 - 49Female 00:13:41
74 450 Tammy Sloan 01:03:21 38 10 00:23:4630 - 39Female 00:19:14
75 458 Alma Cervantes 01:04:43 39 1 00:25:0850 - 59Female 00:00:00
76 539 Holly Mazzanti 01:05:09 40 11 00:25:3430 - 39Female 00:21:02
77 446 Christine Galley 01:05:13 41 17 00:25:3840 - 49Female 00:16:48
78 407 Cherie Hughes 01:05:33 42 18 00:25:5840 - 49Female 00:17:08
79 417 Tanya Beattie 01:06:26 43 19 00:26:5140 - 49Female 00:18:01
80 471 Kim Leslie 01:06:26 44 12 00:26:5130 - 39Female 00:22:19
81 556 Katherine Fletcher 01:06:27 45 20 00:26:5240 - 49Female 00:18:02
82 464 Anna Barrett 01:06:42 46 13 00:27:0730 - 39Female 00:22:35
84 448 Madison Jensen 01:07:10 47 6 00:27:3518 - 29Female 00:27:35
86 449 Nicole Menkins 01:07:56 48 7 00:28:2118 - 29Female 00:28:21
87 484 Robyn Hutchins 01:08:48 49 21 00:29:1340 - 49Female 00:20:23
88 477 Catherine Cheek 01:08:52 50 2 00:29:1750 - 59Female 00:04:09
90 535 Jennifer Jones 01:09:44 51 4 00:30:0960 - 69Female 00:20:42
91 400 Tara Christianson 01:10:02 52 14 00:30:2730 - 39Female 00:25:55
92 530 Simone Granzien 01:10:33 53 1 00:30:58All AgesFemale 00:00:00
93 413 Jodi Harms 01:11:57 54 15 00:32:2230 - 39Female 00:27:50
94 527 Kirsten Douglas-Robinson 01:12:22 55 16 00:32:4730 - 39Female 00:28:15
95 528 Lisa Salisbury 01:12:22 56 22 00:32:4740 - 49Female 00:23:57
96 445 Lou Mahon 01:12:39 57 17 00:33:0430 - 39Female 00:28:32
97 422 Tracy Connolly 01:13:49 58 23 00:34:1440 - 49Female 00:25:24
98 401 Debra Saxby 01:15:05 59 3 00:35:3050 - 59Female 00:10:22
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Time Behind
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Winner
100 435 Kamala Viloshini Nadarajan 01:15:09 60 8 00:35:3418 - 29Female 00:35:34
101 457 Tracy Tattam 01:15:20 61 4 00:35:4550 - 59Female 00:10:37
102 415 Claire Condon 01:18:21 62 18 00:38:4630 - 39Female 00:34:14
103 470 Chelsea Holmes 01:18:30 63 9 00:38:5518 - 29Female 00:38:55
104 431 Katrina Calvisi 01:18:56 64 19 00:39:2130 - 39Female 00:34:49
105 414 Megan Kitchener 01:28:41 65 24 00:49:0640 - 49Female 00:40:16
106 426 Belinda Doyle 01:28:41 66 20 00:49:0630 - 39Female 00:44:34
107 465 Amanda Lange 01:28:42 67 25 00:49:0740 - 49Female 00:40:17
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